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CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS o ' . Page 1
&3:18: 08B 2-Nav-1993
MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINDIE
NOMNPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

i Registered VYoters — TOTAL 7 Ballots Cast — GREEN
2 Ballots Cast — TOTAL 8 Ballots Cast -~ YELLDW
3 Percent of Registered Voters # ? Ballots Cast — ORANGE .
! 4 Ballpets Cast ~ BLANK 10 Ballots Cast — BLUE ¥
3 Percent of Registered Voters i1 Ballots Cast — CRES&M
& Ballots Cast — WHITE
i 2. ... . 3 L S g 13 7 2 g i0 11
0101 AUDURCN 1 is1 42 23. 20 o 0. Q0 Q 4 38
0102 AUDUBON 2 ' 122 46 2396 o 0. 00 . . 3 43
Q201 BDIS D'ARC 1 71 33 44,48 o 0, 60 11 10 o 7 %
0202 BOIS DARC 2 waE 70 1244 O 0. Q0 o bb 4 O
0301 BUTLER GROVE 487 74 1561 0 C. 00 7é& o
0401 EABT FORK 1 450 . 43..10. 00 i...0.22 . 438
0402 EAST FORK 2 113 32 28 32 0 0. GO 32
L 0403 EABT FORK 3 574 141 1934 1 017 iti . . . . .
L4044 EAST FORK 4 . 276 47 17.03 0 0. Q0 47 . . . . . ' oo
0501 FILIMORE 458 85 1iB8. 56 o 0. 00 4 . ) 81 . .
0531 GRISHAM 1 294 26 1224 i 0. 324 33 . 0 . . 3
0402 GRISHAM 2 . 170 . 33..19.41 O...0.00 . 33 | .
0701 H&ARVEL i72 24 13.9% 4] 0. 06 . 21 3
G801 HILLSBORO i 489 54 1%1. 0% 0 0. 00 54
0802 HILLSBORO 2 321 51 15 &9 G 0. Q0 91
0803 HILLSBORO 3 B20 i26 24 .23 i 0. 19 iz2é
0804 HILLSBORO 4 418 &4 135 31 O 0. 00 &b . . . . .
0805 HILLSBORO 3 @33 . 217..23. 264 G...0. 00 . 217 . . . . . 0
080& HILLSBORD & &H29 114 18 12 1 8. 14 114 . . . .
0901 IRVING 1 331 33 16.01 O 3. 00 27 o . o 26 . _
P 1, 0902 IRVING =2 i93 35 18 13 i G. 92 35 . . 8] . . R
1061 NOKOMIS i 207 23 11,11 1 0. 48 . . . 22 i
1602 MNOKOMIS 2 412 27 &, 53 o 0. 00 . . . 29 2
1003 NOKOMIS 3 . 504 . 54 11 14 0...0.00 | . . 7.
1004 NOKOMIS 4 271 37 13 65 i G. 37 . . . 37
1005 NOKOMIS S 551 &4 11, &2 9] Q.00 . . . &4 . .
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 &54 29 4. 43 O 0. 00 . . . . . - 29
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 618 32 3. 20 O 0. 60 . . . . . . 32
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 454 30 &. 58 o 0. GO0 . . . . ; 30
11G4 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 342 . 11...3. 22 G...0.00 . . . . . . it
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 442 20 4. 52 O 0. 0o . . . . . 20
: 1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD & 774 21 2. 71 o G. 00 . . . . . 21
i 11201 PITHMAN 399 45 11.28 o O, 00 . 4% . . . . ' ke
- 1301 RAYMOND 872 igg 13.9%9 i 0. 11 . iz22 .
1401 ROUNTREE iga 50 26.88 Q 0.00 - . ig b= 20 10
- 1501 SOUTH FILLMORE . 185 . 18,11 61 g...0.00 . & . .2 . .
: 1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 508 27 5,31 G 0. 00 7 . . 20 G .
: 1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 724 16 2. 21 Q 0. 00 . . . . . 14
1603 S0UTH LITCHFIELD 3 442 14 3. 17 o Q.00 . . . . . 14
g 1604 SQUTH LITCHFIELD 4 519 21 4. 08 & 0. Q0 . . . . . 21
1701 WALSHVILLE 287 &0 20,91 0 Q. Q0 22 i o 27 4 1
IBO1 WITT & . 188 . &64..40. 51 G...0 .00 . o . . .53 . 11
iB02 WITT 2 310 190 &£1.29 0O O,
1803 WITT 3 384 220 97.2% 2 0.
1901 ZANESVILLE 299 29 .70 O 0.
18,3058 2,620 14 31 it 0.

TOTAL




CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS Page 2
23:18: 08 2-Nov-1993 ‘ ’ ' '
e MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS
e B NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2. 1993

MORRISONVILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 18 Undervotes
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION (4-YR. TERM) MORRISONVILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
VOTE FOR 3 MEMBERS 0OF THE BQRARD OF EDUCATION (2-YR. TERM}
12 MARILYN D CRAMER VOTE FOR 2
i3 JOMHN B, FaAHL 19 SHARDON A. FUNDERBURK
14 DENNIS L. BECKMIER 20 LARRY N, SAXE
i35 MARIETTA DUNKIRK =21 MATTHEW MYERS
isk HWAYNE 4., ROSENTHAL 2 Overvotes
. 17 Overvotes 23 Undervotes
1Ay

; 12..... 13.. ... 14, ... 15.. ... 16, . ... 17... .. 18 19. .. .. 20.. ... 2i..... 2z . ... 23
0101 AUDUBON 1§ : . :
0102 AUDUBON 2 . . . . . : . . .
0201 BOIS D’ARC i ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 o ) 0
0202 BOIS DYARC 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 1 2 4 2 0 0
0301 BUTLER GROVE . : . . i . - ) . ) o
0401 EAST FORK
0402 EAST FORK
0403 EAST FORK
0404 EAST FORK
= 0501 FILLMORE
-f,a_ﬂbai GRIBHAM 1 . : X ) : : . . , : . :
110 0602 GRISHAM 2 e S PR
0701 HARVEL 2 1 1 3 ) 0 2 2 1 1 0 2
0801 HILLSBORD .
0802 HILLSBORO
0803 HILLSBORO
0804 HILLSBORD
0803 HILLSBORD
0806 HILLSBORO
0701 IRVING 1
0902 IRVING 2
1001 NOKOMIS i
. 1002 NOKOMIS 2 . : . : : : . . . . ) :
L0 1003 NOKOMIS 3 VPP P
- 1004 NOKOMIS 4 : . . . ) . . :
1005 NOKOMIS 5
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NDRTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITMAN
1301 RAYMOND . : . : . . . . . : : .
1401 ROUNTREE o 1 2 0 2 ) 1 2 ) 2 s 0
21501 SOUTH FILLMORE SO S
1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD . .
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALSHVILLE . : . : . : . : . . . .
1801 WITT i AP e
1802 WITT 2
1803 WITT 2

.......................................................................
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1901 ZANESVILLE . . . - - . . . . . . .
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1471 roBO1 HILLSBORO

%@:

»

1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD

CONSDLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS
23:18: 08 2~Nov~1993

BOND COUNTY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHODL DISTRICT #2
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4

=24 LINDA B. MYETTE

29 DANIEL F. GOGGIN

28 JAMES PLETT

27 DAVE DOLL

{101 AUDUBON 1
0102 AUDUBON 2
0201 BOIS D'ARC 1
0202 BDIS D'ARC 2
0301 BUTLER GROVE
Q0401 EAST FORK 1
0402 EAST FORK 2
0403 EAST FORK 3
0404 EAST FORK 4
0501 FILLMORE
0601 GRISHAM 1
0602 GRISHAM 2
0701 HARVEL

0802 HILLSBORO
0803 HILLSBORO
0804 HILLSBORO
0805 HILLSEORO
0806 HILLSBORO
0701 IRVING 1

0902 IRVING 2

1001 NOWDOMIS 1
1002 NOKOMIS =2
1003 NOKOMIE 3

o b LAY e

., 1004 NOKOMIS 4
.. F1005 NOKOMIS 5

1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
110& NDRTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITMAN '
1301 RAYMOND

1401 ROUNTREE

1501 SOUTH FILLMORE

B L) R e

1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALSHVILLE

1801 WITT i

1802 WITT 2

1803 WITT 3

1901 ZANESVILLE

LRI L )

MONTQOMERY COUNTY, ILLINDIS

NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

28
29
30
31
32
a3
34

...............................

...............................

...............................

...............................

...............................

MICHAEL LEE PATRICK
ROBERT "VERN" BREWER
DONALD L. WALL

DON E. HAHS

JOHN L. SINGER

Gvervotes

Undaervotes

29, ..., 30, . ... 3i..... 32..... 33..... 34
0 0 o 0 0 o
5 4 5 # G 0

Fage
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CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS

23:18: 08

PANHANDLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT ND. TWO
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
- VOTE FOR

GIRARD CO

0101 AUDU
c102 AUDY

2-Nov~-1993

3

a5 RANDY J. POPE

34 KENNETH FDLKERTS

37 MaDDhNMNA S. WEMPEN

a8 Overvotes

39 Undervotes

MMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 3

BON 1
BON 2

0201 BOIS D’ARC 1

0202 BOIS
0301 BUTL

7 %3401 EAST

0402 EAST

0403 EAST FORK
0404 EAST FORK

0501 FILL
0601 GRIS
0602 GRIS
0701 HARY
0801 HILL
0802 HILL
0803 HILL

i, (0808 HILL
":‘ ,..C i

Q805 HILL

080& HILLSBORO

0901 IRVI
0902 IRVI
1001 NOKO
1002 NOKO
1003 NOKO
1004 NOKO
1005 NOKO
1101 NORT

1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD.
; 1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
i #1104 NORT

D’ARC 2
ER GROVE
FORK
FORK

BN -

MORE
HAM 1
HAM 2
EL

SBORO
SBORO
8BOR0O
SEURO
SBORO

B R ) e

NG 1
NG 2

MIS 1

MIS 2

MIS 3

MIS 4

MIS 5 |
H LITCHFIELD

H LITCHFIELD

1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITMAN

1301 RAYM
1401 ROUN

OND
TREE

1501 SOUTH FILLMORE

1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1602 SOUTH LITCHWFIELD
1603 SO0UTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD

WITT
BWITT

WALSHVILLE

3
2

3 WITT 3.

[ PSR A N

LN e

35
112

MONTGOMERY COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

NONPARTISAN ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2,

1993

MEMBERG (OF THE BOUOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 3

40
41
42
43
44
45
4k

... 39

36 37. ... 38. .
9 9 0
56 48 0
0 o 0
RRPYRLEETEPRRPRREPRIPPS
0 ) 0
39 39 0
105 100 0
18 11 0

14

............................

DAVID KILLAM
ORVILLE WHEELER
VICKI PLOSKONKA
TRUDY THEEL
ROBERT LEHMANN

Overvotes

Undervotes

40, . ... 41, . ... 42, . ..
O D 0

..................

..................

...................

i
Page ]
s
S
!
£
£
43. . ... 44, . ... 43, . ... &6
{f
O 0 G o ¢
¥

........................

........................

.

»

........................




CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVABS Page
e 23:18: 08 2Z-Nov-1993 ' :
P 35..... 36. . ... a7, . ... 38..... e 40, . . .. 41..... L. =S 43. . ... 44, . ... 435, .. .. 448
- 21901 ZANEGVILLE i9 23 21 O 12

!;’

iBO2 WITT 2
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CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS ' _ Page 7
; 23:18: 08 2-Nov-1993 o e
€y MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIS
’ NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

HILLSBORO COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 3 50 VESTER (JACK) STEWART i}
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 51 MARY WEBE
VOTE FOR 3 s2 FATRICIA W. WHITWORTH
L. EE 47 KIT M. JONES 53 TERRY L. LOSKOT ’
48 ALAN A. PRETNAR 54 Overvotes '
49 SUSAN K. FRANK 55 Undervotes
7. .. .. 48.....49..... 50.....51i.....52..... 53 ....534..... 55

AUDUBON 1 . . . . . . . . .
AUDUBON 2 . . . . . - . . .
BODIS D'ARC 1 . . . . . . . . .
BOIS D'ARC 2 . . . g
BUTLER GROVE 14 19 1% 39 3% 47 ia

2 31
EAST FORK 1 y 2 23 ....12..... 18..... 25 ....21......9 ..... O..... 20
. EAST FORK 2 4 & 4 10 24 11 & O 31
EAST FORK 3 18 &1 22 47 52 47 20 & 48 . -
EAST FORK 4 15 20 11 15 19 14 & 2 35 ce R
) FILLMORE 1 2 3 1 2 G 1 0 2 ' ¢
GRISHAM 1 ' 3 13 5 14 i2 4 21 & 2
GRISHAM 2 ) S 8. ..... 8..... 13.....15..... 17.....24...... O..... 10
HARVEL. . . . . . . . . .
HILLSBORO 1 15 25 it 22 17 24 14 3 26
HILLSBORO 2 7 27 11 20 22 28 & 2 26
HMILLSBORO 3 25 &b 26 53 &8 &9 19 1 49
HILI.SBORD 4 13 24 10 29 27 30 13 5 31
HILLSBORO 5 4g....102. .. .. 45, . ... 82.....94....116.....3%. .... .3....120
HILLSBORO & 21 59 26 53 39 45 19 8 54
IRVING 1§ 2 15 8 15 16 4 7 2 8
IRVING 2 5 4 a8 20 i2. 13 11 3 23 ¥
NOKOMIS 1 ) ) ) . . ) ; . )
NOKOMIS 2 . . ) . ) X ) X )
NOKOMIS 3 . S e e e e
NOKOMIS 4 ) ) . . ; } ) ) ) [
-NOKOMIS 5 ; ) ) . . . ) )
NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 . } . ) )
NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 . ; . ) .
NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 ) . ; .
NORTH LITCHEIELD & e e a e et a oo s
NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 . . . . . . )
NORTH LITCHFIELD & . . . . ) ; ) ) ) :
PITMAN . . ) - ) . ) . . LR
RAYMOND . . . . ) . ) ) )
ROUNTREE . ) . L . . . . )
SOUTH FILLMORE ) 2...... 4. .. ... 1...... 0...... 4, .....3...... 1...... O..... .3
SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 ) . . ) ) . :
SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 . . . . . ) }
SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 . ) ) . ; : .
SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 ) . . . . ) ] ) (
WALSHVILLE ) ) . . ) . ) . )
WITT & ) C...... O...... 0...... O......0...... O...... 0...... O ..... O
WITT 2 ) . . . . . ) ) . {
WITT 3 . . . ) . ] ) ) . )

ZANESVILLE
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CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS Page 8
€ 23:18:08 2-Nov-1993 €
_ MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONPARTISAN ELECTION S
NOVEMBER 2, 1993 g
VIRDEN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 4 &1 RICHARD L. HAMFTON
€  MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 62  PATRICIA S. GOBEL &
. . VOTE FOR 4 < 63  TRACY M. FISHER
56  WILMA J. BLANKENSHIP 44  RICHARD C. WEERTS
& 57  RICKY J. SCHNETZLER 65  KENNETH W. TATE o &
we TOM. ROYER =1 DEAN D. WALLACE '
59 -  GEORGE M. MURPHY 47  Overvotes .
& 40 WILLIAM R. SHARP &8  Undervotes &
DoLe T S6.. ... 97..... 98, . ... 59. ..., &0. .. .. 61. . ... &2. .. .. &3. .. .. &4, . ... &30 .. 66. .. .. &7.. ... &8
.. H0101 AUDUBON 1 : . . . : : : : : : : : : -
& 0102 AUDUBDN 2 : : : : : : : : : : : . : &
0201 BOIE D’ARC 1 2 1 4 5 1 0 2 a & 2 7 1 5
0202 BOIS D‘ARC 2 : : : : : : : : : : : : :
& 0301 BUTLER GROVE : : , : : : : : , : : . . &
©0801 EAST FORK 1 e e
0402 EAST FORK 2
& 0403 EAST FORK 3 &
EAST FORK 4
. FILLMORE : . . : . : : : : : : : :
GRISHAM 1 : : : : . : : : : : : : : &
GRISHAM 2 : e e e
HARVEL.
- HILLSBORO 1
HILLSBORD 2
HILLSBORD 3
HILLSBORD 4 &
HILLEBBORD 5 e e
HILLSBORO &
IRVING 1
IRVING 2
NOKOMIS 1 ' : : : : : : : . : . : :
NOKOMIS 2 : : : . : . : : : : : : &
NOKOMIS 3 e P
NOKDMIS 4 : : . : : : : : : . . . LooTE
NDKOMIS 5 : . : : : : : : : : : : : @
NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 .
NORTH LITCHFIELD 2
NORTH LITCHFIELD 3
NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 ittt e e e e e e et e e
NORTH LITCHFIELD 5
NDRTH LITCHFIELD & &
PITMAN |
RAYMOND
ROUNTREE : : . : : : : : : : : : : &
SOUTH FILLMORE e e e e e et K

SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
‘SOUTH LITCHFIELD
WALSHVILLE

ARV
® ®
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Page

0 2-NMov-1993

18:

CONSOLIDATED ELECTIDN CANVASS

23

TOTAL




CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS Page 10
23:18: 08 2-Nov—-1993 ¢
o MONTGOMERY COUNTY., ILLINDIS . N
nlo NOMPARTISAN ELECTION e
NOVEMBER 2, 1993 ¢

Ay S oy

HIGHLAND COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 5 75 Undervotes
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF ERUCATION MT. OLIVE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHODL DISTRICT # 5 £
VOTE FOR 4 MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
&9 ROCONEY BARKER VOTE FOR 23

€ 70 SANDRA E. RINDERER 76 RONALD 8. VIEHWEG &

71 KAREN C. GESCHWEND 77 MARK G. DRAGOVICH

72 WAYNE R. KORTE ' 78 JAMES R. BOSTON

73 MARK R. HOSTO 79 Overvotes : &

74 Overvotes B8O Undervotes

6. .. .. 70. .. .. 7i... .. 7e. ... < R 74, . ... 75 Ta. . ... 77 . ... Fa. . ... 7o ... a0 R

AUDUBON 1 ; . . . . . . . . . . . i
AUDUBON 2 . . . . . . . . ’ . . : . .
BOIS D'ARC 1 . . . . . . . . . . . .
BOIS D’ARC 2 : . . . . . L . . . . . . £
BUTLER GROVE . . . . . ;
- EABT FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK . . . . . . . . . . . .
FILLMORE . . . . . . . . . . . . €
BRISHAM 1 . . . . . . . . . . . .
GRISHAM 2 e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T .
HARVEL . . . . ; . ) . . ; . . &
HILI_SBORD
HILLSBORD
HILLSBORD
HILLSRORD
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
IRVING 1
IRVING 2 . . . . . . . . . . . .
NOKOMIE 1 . . ] . . . . . . . . . &
NOKOMIE 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . .
NOKOMIS 3 e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NOKOMIS 4 ‘
NEOKOMIS §
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
. PITMAN . . ; - } . . . . . . .
RAYMOND ‘ . . ) . . . . . . . . . : €
ROUNTREE . . . . . ; . . . . . .
S0UTH FILLMORE S e e e e e e e e
SOUTH LITCHFIELD .
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD ) . . . . . . .- . . . .
WALSHVILLE O 0 O i i 0 2 20 18 18 0 22
WITT 1 e e e e e e e T e e e e e e e e e e e e e
WITT 2
WITT 3

o

“ .
%

.......................................................................

G RY e

.......................................................................

G-y 2 1

.......................................................................

O s LR -

LR N
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CUNSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS
23:18:08 2-Nov-1993

1901 ZANESVILLE
TOTAL

Page 11
aH9 R 4 + R 7i..... 72.....73.....74. ... 73 r{- T 77 .. 78. .. .. 79... .. 80
o 0] O i i 1) 2 22 26 26 O 37




. P
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g

§:

©

| 0804 HILLSBORO

" . 1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
| £1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD

.1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
“1701 WALSHVILLE

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS
23:18:08 2-Nov—-1993

PANA COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 8
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 3

81 PENNY OSBORN

0101 AUDUBON 1
0102 AUDUBON 2
0201 BOIS D'ARC 1
0202 BOIS D’ARC 2
D301 BUTLER GROVE
0401 EAST FORK
0402 EAST FORK
0403 EAST FORRK
0404 EAST FORK
0501 FILLMORE
0601 GRISHAM 1
04602 GRIGBHAM 2
0701 HARVEL

0801 HILLSBORO
0802 HILLSBORO
0803 HILLSBORO

) MY e

0805 HILLSBORO
08046 HILLSBORO
0901 IRVING 1

0702 IRVING 2

1001 NOKOMIS 1
1602 NOKOMIS 2
10023 NODKOMIS 3
1004 NOKOMIS 4
1005 NOKOMIS 5
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD

oot b {3 ) w

1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1165 NORTH LITCHFIELD
110& NORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITMAN

1301 RAYMOND

1401 ROUNTREE

1501 SOUTH FILLMORE
1501 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1602 SOUTH LLITCHFIELD
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD

U bR

A L] I e

1801 WITT 1
1802 WITT 2
1803 WITT 3
1901 ZANESVILLE
TOTAL

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2.- 1993

a2

83

84

85

8L..... 82.. ... 83..... B4..... 8%
1 1 2 Q a8
2 e 3 0 =
3 3 & c 10

ettt bt i, ottt M APt P e At 40

RANDALL ASHCRAFT
JERRY COTHERN
Overvotes
Undervotes

....Page

12

¢

o
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CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVABS
23:18: 08 2-Nov—-1993

PAWNEE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHDOL DISTRICT # 11

MEMBERS OF THE
VOTE FOR 4
= 86
87
8e
89
90

0101 AUDUBON 1
0102 AUDUBON 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION

STEVEN K. MILLER
JAMES P. HALL

DEBBIE A. MARKS
KAREN L. LAMOTTE
THOMAS E. FRAZEE

0201 BOIS D'ARC 1
0202 BOIS D’ARC 2
0301 BUTLER GROVE

0401 EAST FORK

“ii D402 EAST FORK

0403 EAST FORK
EAST FORRK
FILLMORE
GRIGHAM 1
GRISHAM 2
HARVEL
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLEBURD
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORD
IRVING 1
IRVING 2
NOROMIS 1
NOKOMIS 2
NOKOMIS 3
NOKOMIS 4
~NOKOMIS 5

4 LI R e

L G N

MONTGOMERY CODUNTY.
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2.

. NORTH LITCHFIELD
‘NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NDRTH LITCHFIELD
PITMAN
“RAYMOND =
CROUNTREE '~ .

. SOUTH FILLMORE

. 8DUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SDUTH LITCHFIELD
~8SOUTH LITCHFIELD
 WALSHVILLE

1 WITT 1

WITYT 2

WITT 3
- ANETECUTIE Y &

o bR e

B LR e

ILLINQIS

21
22

93

74
o
P&
97

WALTER L. MINDER
JIM BUSBY
MARTIN KUOPATZ
DON KERN

THOMAS K.. SCOTT
{lvervotes
Undervotes

............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

................................................................................

&

2 8 & &

‘@ﬁwfi
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CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASE

{ 23:18: 08 2-Nov~1993

LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 12

{ MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

.\ vaoTE

01014
0102

"~ o201

. o202
0301

0401

0402

0403

0404

.. 0301
-l 0601
0602
0701
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0901
. 0%02
. 1001
L1002
1003
1004
1005
1101
., 1102
1103
1104

1106
1201
130t
}iﬁ ”i-_ i ﬂl‘qoz
4. 1501
14601
1602

1801
1802
1803
% 1901

1105

1603
1604
1701

FOR 3
78

AUDUBON 1
AUDUBON 2
BOIS D’ARC
BOIS D’'ARC

JAMES E. PASTROVICH

1
2

BUTLER GROVE

EAST FORK
EAST FORRK
EAST FORK
EABT FORK
FILLMORE
GRISHAM 1
BRISHAM 2
HARVEL
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBOROD
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
IRVING 1
IRVING 2
NOKOMIS 1

LA VI

R IR AR Ry

NOKOMIS 2 .

NOKOMIS 3
NOKOMIE 4
NOKOMIS 5
NORTH LITC
NORTH LITC

NORTH LITC

NORTH LITC
NORTH LITC
NORTH LITC
PITMAN
RAYMOND
ROUNTREE
SOUTH FILL
SOUTH LITC

BOUTH LITC
SOUTH LITC
SOUTH LITC
WALSHVILLE
HITT %

WITT 2
WITY 3
ZANESVILLE

TOTAL

HFIELD
HFIELD
HFIELD
HFIELD
HFIELD
HF1ELD

[ A - AR

MORE

HMFIELD
HFIELD
HFIELD
HFIELD

AR

98

22
25
22

13
i&6

MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIS

NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2. 1993

99
100
101
102
..... 99. . . .100....101....102
2 3 o a
...... o ... .0......0.....0
23 25 o 17
25 25 0 21
22 25 o 21
..... 10.....10......0......5
13 19 0 15
17 19 o 11

GARY W. MEYERS
JEANNE BANOVIC

Overvotes
Undervotes

Page

i35




CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS

¢ 23:18:08. 2-Nov-1993

- Ed f——
Poidgt Fac

¢

_ DIVERNON COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 13
{ MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE

0101

L

0201
Q202
0301
- {0401
L. vaoz

0403
{* 0404
0501
Q601
04602
. 0701
. 0801
o802
0803
oBG4
080G
o808
02901
0702
1001
1002
. 1003
L FE005

21 70102

FOR 4
103
104
103
106

AUDUBON 1
AUDUBON 2

BOIS D'ARC 1 3 o

WILLIAM MORRISON
RICHARD D. EDWARDS
DEBRA DAMBACHER SERGENT
LUCILLE HUNDLEY

103....104. . ..

BOIS D/ARC 2
BUTLER GROVE

EAST: FORK

EAST FORK-

EAST FORK
EAST FORK
FILLMORE
GRISHAM 1
GRISHAM 2
HARVEL

HILL.SBORO

“HILLSBORG

HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORD
IRVING 1

IRVING 2

NOKOMIS 1
NOKOMIG 2
NOKOMIE 3
NOKOMIS 4
NOKOMIS S

1

B
3
4

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINGIS

NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

107
108
109
110
i1l
112

105....104. ... 107.. ..

DIANA NOBLE
GERALD BROOM
JOHN L. LOGSDON
SE(RGE L. ROGERS
fivervotes
Undervotes

108....109....110....111....112

...............................................................

...............................................................

o LR -

...............................................................

...............................................................

1101 MNORTH
1102 NORTH
1103 NORTH
1104 NORTH
1105 NORTH
1106 NORTH

1501 SOUTH
-1601 SOUTH

1604 SOUTH

i 71602 SOUTH-
1403 SOUTH LITCHFIELD

LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD

1201 PITMAN
1301 RAYMOND
1401 ROUNTREE

FILLMGRE
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD

LITCHFIELD

1701 WALSHVILLE

R -

£ LAY e

................................

.................................

1801
1802

1901

1803

- TOQTAL

WITT 1
WITT 2
WITT 3

.................................................................

ZANESVILLE

2 2 o o 8
2 2 0 0 8

Paqe

1&

™

Q




CONBOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS

23:18: 08 2-Nov-1993

NDROMIS COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 22
" MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE

s

St 0101
0102

0201
0202
., . 0301
ot H0n401
7 0402
0403
0404

- 05901
: 0601
Q602
Q701
0801
0802

T 0BO3
.. 0BO4
Ais FDBOS
= 0806
001
0902
T 1001
, 1002
1003
1004
1005
1101
1102
1103
A f 1104
: 1105
1106
1201
& 1301
\ 1401
1501

& 160t
1602
1603
1604
1701

FOR 4
113 DENNIS J. STEWART
114 CHARLES E. TOBERMAN
115 STEVEN JANSSEN
116 MARIAN L. KIMBRO
117 FREDERICK E. CHRISTNER
118 Overvotes

113. ...

AUDUBON 1 34
AUDUBDN 2 31
BOIS D’ARC 1

BOIS D’‘ARC 2

BUTLER GROVE

EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK )
FILLMORE as
GRISHAM 1 :
GRISHAM 2
HARVEL
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORD
HILLSBORG .
IRVING 1 0
IRVING 2 o
NOKOMIS 1 16
NOKDMIS 2 i 15
NOKOMIS 3 .25
NOKDMIS 4 : 27
NOKOMIS 5 45
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NDRTH LITCHFIELD
PITMAN

RAYMOND .
RDUNTREE . 16
SOUTH FILLMORE
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
WALSHVILLE .
WITT 1 . 40
WITT 2> N . )

£ L) A e

O 2 1) [ e

O b IR

- AN

MONTGOMER

Y COUNTY, ILLINOIS

NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

114, ... 115, ...
10 27
27 31
51 70
0 0
o 0
10 13
18 22

.39 ... 42
20 24
36 57
& 17

P

119 Undervotes
WITT UNIT BCHOOL DISTRICT # &6
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATI
VOTE FOR 4

120 DALE A. JOYCE

On

121 YVONNE J. MESSMORE

122 Overvotes
123 Undervotes

116....117....118. ... 119 120. . ..
14 17 o 50
31 24 o 28
74 21 0 70
0 0 0 o 21
0 0 o o
11 17 1 17 0
18 17 0 10 o
..... ag.....42......0.....38
23 27 o 27
44 37 1 33
10 11 0 20 10

..........................................

121....122. ...
21 o

0 0

o 0

9 0

................

Page

123

.....

7




CONSDLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS - | Page 18
¢ 23:18:08 2-Nov-1993 | * - e
113....114....115....116....117.. .. 118....119  120....121... . 122 .. . 123

FI901 ZANESVILLE . . . . . . : . . . . ' S

TOTAL 287 246 350 295 23 2 338 396 334 o 1,110 ¢
£ {
£ ¢
f:;.. g‘_
£

' *5 ¢




CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS : Page i9
23:18: 08 2-Nov~1993
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINDISG
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

BALLOT FOR WITT UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # &6 125 NO

PROPOSITION TO ISSUE BONDS . 126 Overvates i
, : 124 YES 127 Undervotes
. EEETT 124, ... 125 ... 126, ... 127 -

‘0101 AUDUBON 1
0102 AUDUBON 2
0201 BOIS D’ARC 1
- 0202 BOIS D’ARC 2
4 0301 BUTLER GROVE
0401 EAST FORK
0402 EAST FORK
0403 EAST FORK
0404 EAST FORK
0501 FILLMORE
. 0601 GRISHAM 1 i ) ) .
i H0602 GRISHAM 2 e
0701 MHARVEL
0801 HILLSBORO
0BO2 HILLSBORD
0BO3 HILLSBORD
D804 HILLSBORD
0805 HILLSBORD
OBO& HILILSBORD ) ) . )
0901 IRVING 1 10 14 o o
0902 IRVING 2
1001 NOKOMIS i o o
. -1002 NOKOMIS 2 2 0 0 s) _ g
Mlak EI003 NOKOMIS 3 e SO N
1004 NOKOMIS 4 ) ) ) ‘ ‘
1005 NOKOMIS 5
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 MORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITMAN '
1301 RAYMOND ) ) . ]
. . 1401 ROUNTREE 4 & 0 0
10 “1501 SOUTH FILLMORE e
: 1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALSHVILLE ) ) .
1801 WITT 1 X - 2...... 0......
1802 WITT 2 152 37 1
1803 WITT 3 : 154 &3 1
1901 ZANESVILLE ) X ) X
TOTAL 331 124 2 3

.....................

£ B3 P e

.....................

LT I A T 6

i

[T - AN YR

40 R e

NS o




CONSOL IDATED ELECTION CANVASS : Page 20
£ 23:18: 08 2-Nov—-1993 ' '
- MONTGOMERY COUNTY., ILLINDIS
Soadog NONPARTISAN ELECTION
{ . NOVEMBER 2. 1993

. JAY CARROLL
JAY G, SMITH
DIaNA K. SMITH
DENNIS L. WHITTEN
LYMN D. FILER
Overvotes
Undervotes

VANDAL.JA COMMUNITY UNIT S8CHOOL BISTRICT NO. 203 132

¢ MEMBERS OF THE BOUOARD OF EDUCATION 133
VOTE FOR 4 134

128 PENNIS K. GRAUMENZ 135

{ 129 oo V. "SONNY™ BANAL 136
130 AJOMN W, BURNAM . 137

131 ROBERT A. MARGUARDT 138

sl

Lo HO102
{ o201
o202
_ 0301
{ 0401
T 0402
0403
{0404
0501
0601

{ 0602
. . -0701
ta v 0801
(v 0802
0803
0804

(. 080%
S 080&
_ 0901
{ 0902
" 1001
ioo2
{1003
. #1004
i ET005
(v 1101
1102

_ 1103
£ 1104
- 1105
1106

{ 1201
1301

1401

£ 1501
.o 1601
o re02
14603
1604
1701
1801
1802
1803
1901

. olo0t

TOTAL

AUDUBON 1
AUDUBON 2
BOIS D’ARC 1
BOIS DYARC 2
BUTLER GROVE
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
FILLMORE
GRISHAM 1
GRISHAM 2
HARVEL
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORD
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
IRVING 1
IRVING 2
NOKOMIS 1
NOKOMIS 2
NOKOMIS 3
MOKOMIS 4
NOKOMIS S5
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
PITMAN

RAYMOND

ROUNTREE

BN e

e R A N

-SOUTH FILLMORE

SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD

GOUTH LITCHFIELD

WALSHVILLE
WITT 1
WITT 2
WITT 3
ZANESVILLE

[ PR N

E-N ANV

128....129....130....

138, . ..132....133....134. .. .135....136....137....138

......................................................................

......................................................................

P T T T T T T T T T . T I I N N L

......................................................................

......................................................................

e T T T T T T T T T T T I T L I ISR

™

1

&



CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS Page 21
23:18:08 2-Nov~1993
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINDOIS

RAMSEY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 204
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE

0101
0102
0201
0202
0301
0401
0402
0403
D804
0501
0601
0602
0701
0801
0Bo2
0803
0804
0805
0806
G701

U D902

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
iﬁ 201
i301
140%
1501
1601
1602
1603
1604
1701%
1801
iB02
1803
1901

FUR 4

139 BRAD LAY

140 SHARON EDDY
i} CARL PORTZ

AUDUBON %
AUDUBON 2
BOIS D’ARC 1
BOIS D’ARC 2
BUTLER GROVE
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
FILLMORE
GRISHAM 1
GRISHAM 2
HARVEL
HILLSBOROD
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORD
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
IRVING 1
IRVING 2
NOKOMIS 1
NOWOMIS &
NOKOMIS 3
NOKOMIS 4
NOKOMIS S

) R e

O W R e

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NODRTH
NORTH
NORTH

LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
- LITCHFIELD

PITMAN

RAYMOND
ROUNTREE

SOUTH FILLMORE
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SUUTH LITCHFIELD
WALSHVILLE

WITT 1@

WITT 2

WITT 3
ZANESVILLE

0 b IR -

B O3

139
8]

NONPARTISAN ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2.

0 0 G

1993

142
143
144
145

1448

O

1.0Y STAFF

JAKE HORTENETINE.

JOHN ADERMANN
Dvervotes
Undervotes

L...140....141. .. .142....143....144....145....146

0 o O

.................................................

...................................................

..................................................

..................................................

.................................................

.................................................

.................................................

{,.b_.

.



G

_ 23:18:08 2-Nov-19293

. -0B01 HILLSBORD

" 1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD

403 SOUTH LITCHFIELD

CONSOLIDATED. ELECTION CANMVASS

BT,

KASKASKIA COLLECE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 501
TRUSTEES .OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
VOTE FOR. 2

147 = W. SHELDON KEYSER

148  JOE P. KNIGHT

149  ROBERT H. GAFFNER

0101 AUDUBON 1
0102 AUDUBON 2

laei. "DR201 BOIS DYARC 1

0202 BOIS D’ARC 2
03C1 BUTLER GROVE
0401 EAST FORK
0402 EAST FORK
0403 EAST FORK
0404 EAST FORK
0501 FILLMORE 0
0&01 GRISHAM 1 O
04602 GRISHAM 2

0701 HARVEL

8 L R e

0802 HILLSBORO
0803 HILLSBOROD
0804 HILLSBOROD
0B03 HILLSBORO
0806 HILLSBORO
0901 IRVING 1

o902 IRVING 2

1001 NOKOMIS 1
1002 NOWOMIS 2
1003 NOKOMIS 3
1004 NOWKOMIS 4
1005 NOKOMIS S

o UG R

1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITMAN

1301 RAYMUND

14G1 ROUNTREE . .
1501 SOUTH FILLMORE . 3...... O
14601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD

(L0 B O I VR

LN R

1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD . .
1701 WALSHVILLE o 1

147....148. ...

MONTGOMERY COUNTY., ILLINDIS

NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

1801 WITY 1 : e T

1802 WITY 2
1803 WITT 2
1901 ZANESVILLE . .
TOTAL : 3 i

150 ROBERT PRINCE
151 TIMOTHY DONALD BONE
152 KURTIS "CORKY®" OTT
153 Overvotes
154 Undervotes
149, ...180....151....1582....153.... 154
o o o 0 0
O 0 0 O O
...... BB B2 0. .4
o 2 1 0 &
8 7 3 o 10

e

(#

(#

{p



o,
e

CONSOL.IDATED EFLECTION CANVASS Page 23
23:18: 08 2Z2~Nov-1993
MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIS
MNONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

LAKE LAND COLLEGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 517 1460 Overvotes
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT (46~YR. TERM) 1461 Undervotes ol
VOTE FOR 3 LAKE LAND COLLEGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 517 :
e 155 JOHN R, LOWEY TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT (2-YR. TERM) SR
156 JAMES D. SHAFFER VOTE FOR 1 : aeoy
157 MIKE SULLIVAN 162 CHERYL COMPTON : '
1583 DORIS K. REYNOLDS 163 Overvotes =
159 RANDALL W. CURRY 144 Undervotes ' A%
. ' 195, ...159&6....157....1508....199....1560.... 161 162, . ..163. ... 164
0101 AUDUBON 1 1 2 2 i 1 o ) 3 O i '
0102 AUDUBON 2 i 1 1 1 2 o) 3 i 0 2 A

0201 BOIS D'ARC 1
0202 BOIS D'ARC 2 . . . : . . : . . . -
0301 BUTLER GROVE : . : : . . . . . . . 3
~ 0401 EAST FORK
- X402 EAST FORK
0403 EAST FORK
0404 EAST FORK
0501 FILLMORE . . . . . . . . . .
0601 GRISHAM 1 . . . . . . : . . . i
0602 GRISHAM 2 e e e e
0701 HARVEL
0801 HILLSBORO
0802 HILLSBORO
0803 HILLSBORO
0804 HILLSBOROD
- 0BOS5 HILLSBOROD
. /0B0& HILLSBORC . . . . . ; . . . . SR
0901 IRVING 1 . . . . . . . . . . A
0902 IRVING 2
1001 NOKOMIS 1 . . . . . . . . . . :
1002 NOKOMIS 2 : . . . X . . . . . Ty
1003 NOKOMIS 3 e e e e e e
1004 NOKOMIS 4
1005 NOKOMIS 5
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
_ 4104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
.7 %3105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
7 11046 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITMAN
1301 RAYMOND . . . . . . . . . .
1401 ROUNTREE . . . : . : . . : . G
1501 SOUTH FILLMORE e et eieeecreaena et e e
1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD . . . . . . . . : .
1701 WALSHVILLE : . . . . . . S . i;
1801 WITT 3 e e e e
; WITT 2 '

.........................................................

B

.........................................................

Ot LR e

.........................................................

o~ b LR e

B W RY e




CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION CANVAES : Page: 24
{ 23:18:08 2-Nov-1993 _ . ¢

i

40 -roTaL 2 3 3 2 < o 8 4 o 3 |

WS CETINEEVILLE : : : oo Come SR o : - L - . - . : .

TOTAL | o : - . - - o : C




CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION CANVASS ' Page 25
23:18: 08 2-Nov-1993
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINDIS
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2. 1993

LINCOLN LAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 526 N Cn 171 . Undervotes
. TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT N «MEMBERS oF THE RECIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
; vBTE FOR 2 . y (CHRISTIAN AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) (SIX-YR. TERM)
o 165 TOM FUCHS o o VOTE FOR 2 ..
1646 MARYLOU LOWDER KENT 172 - GERALD D. GIPSON
167 TOM SHAFER = S 173 . JEANNETTE E. JBHNSUN
148 - MIKE FEREGA T 174 Overvotes :
169 . CHARLES (CHARLIE) GRAMLICH 175 Undervotes
170 " vervotes
_ L 165, ... 166. ... 167, ...168....1869....170....171 172....173....174, ...179
0101 AUDUBON -1 15 11 12 5 3 0 30 18 25 4} 41
0102 AUDUBON 2 13 24 13 1t & 0 19 30 35 0 27
0201 BOIS D'ARC 1 15 17 - 5 7 1 11 24 a5 . 0 17
0202 BOIS D’ARC 2 45 40 17 11 7 i 18 57 52 0 41
. 0301 BUTLER GROVE 30 36 11 15 11 1 47 38 44 0 70
i 0401 EAST FDRK 1 .17, 20......9...... y SRR b .. .. 0..... 31 . 23..... 24. .. ... O..... 43
0402 EAST FORK 2 : & 9 .3 5 5 0 36 12 11 0 41
0403 EAST FORK 3 37 57 22 12 13 0 81 58 &4 0 100
0404 EAST FORK 4 14 - 22 8 ? 4 0 37 19 25 0 50
05031 FILLMORE 28 4% 22 = o 1 &0 41 44 0 835
0601 CGRISHAM 1 10 17 11 7 g i 17 21 24 O 25
0&02 GRISHAM 2 R 1 A ; & CUUIUUUEL - 3., .. 8 ..... O..... 23 . 20..... 20...... O..... 26
0701 HARVEL 15 12 0. & & 1 7 14 i8 0 14
0801 HILLSBORO 1 14 30 14 4 - 1b 0 ptz) 20 33 o} 45
0802 HILLSBORD 2 13 24 9 3 3 1 48 18 24 0 &0
0803 HILLSBORO 3 49 72 19 7 g 1 94 54 &b o 132
0804 HILLSBORO 4 2z 30 16 9 Q 0 42 30 33 o &5
05805 HILLSBORO 5 78..... 98. .. .. 40. . ... 27..... 29 ... . 2....158 . 103....112...... 0....219
0806 HILLSBORO & 42 53 24 14 18 0 77 54 62 O 112
0901 IRVING 1 ‘ : 17 21 11 7 4] 43 24 a7 0 55
0902 IRVING 2 12 21 7 5 -2 2 20 19 19 o - az
1001 NOWOMIS 1 : 11 16 2 & 2 4] 9 10 12 0 24
1002 NOKOMIS 2 10 13 4 3 4 2 16 13 21 o. 20
1003 NOKOMIS. 3 . ¥70....390. 001800 13..... 14 ..... 0..... 20 . 32..... A3, ... .. O.....37
1004 NOKOMIS. 4 19 19 1Y & 7 4] 12 20 33 0 21
1005 NOKOMIS 5 26 a9 ? 8 0 37 31 /4 0 53
1101 NORTH. LITCHFIELD 1 12 11 - 4 7 (4} 18 12 1& 0 30
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 18 13 10 5 a 0 10 18 17 .0 29
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 10 18 13 & 5 1 & 19 24 0 17
 #f104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 5, ..... G S . .... O...... & ... .. 1...... o . 9. ... 1. ..... O...... 2
"110% NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 9 10 & 4 3 Ts) 8 13 .15 0 12
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD & 11 12 8 b 2 5 1 5 16 17 0 9
1201, PITMAN a0 28 - 3 3 4 2 18 36 38 o 16
1301 RAYMOND &7 72 17 10 11 1 &5 &7 74 0 103
1401 ROUNTREE 18 31 9 & 9 i 25 30 42 0 28
1501 SOUTH FILLMORE < b JEURD DA O...... I U O...... 4 . 8..... 11, ..... O..... 17
1401 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 11 i3 S Y 2 1 1 19 10 14 0 30
14602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 & 5 3 4 R 0 12 10 9 0 13
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 & 4 5 4 3 0 & 10 11 0 7
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 : -9 5 -4 2 10 1 10 14 14 o 14
1701 WALSHVILLE 17 16 10 & & 2 49 27 27 o] &b
1801 WITT 1 . . ‘2&..... 3. ..00.24. .. ... Q. .... 10. ..... 0..... 27 . 42..... 54...... 0..... 32
1802 WITT 2 - 79 114 . 55 k3] 17 2 78 i21 131 0 128
40 WITT 3 . . ces o .. . .0 121 - 38 - 34 .. 29 .- - o . 128 125 140 O 175




CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASE
23:18: 08 2-Nov—-19793

4901 ZANESVILLE

TOTAL

1&5. .
ig
1, 035

..1&6....167...hiéB....169....1?0;...171
12 4 4 B i 10
1,315 =49 352 3464 28 1.519

172....173....174....179

19
1,411

20
1. 627

Q 19
o 2202

Page 26



CONSOLIDATED ELECTION CANVASS
23:18:08 2-Nov-1993

MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES

(CHRISTIANM AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES: (TWO-YR. TERM)
VOTE FOR &

174 LARRY R. EMERICK
177 Overvoies

178 Undervotes
176. .

0101 AUDUBON 1 24
0102 AUDUBON 2 az
0201 BOIS D’ARC | 24
0202 BOIS DYARC 2 44
0301 BUTLER GROVE 40
0401 EAST FORK 1 26. ..
0402 EAST FORK 2 12
0403 EAST FORK 3 58
0404 EAST FORK 4 20
0501 FILLMORE 49
0601 GRISHAM 1 246
0402 GRISHAM 2 . R20...
0701 HARVEL 17
0801 HILLSBORD 1 31
0802 HILLSBORO 2 20
0803 HILLSBORO 3 &5
0804 HILLSBORO 4 as
0805 HILLSBORO 5 100. ..
08046 HILLSBORO & 58
0201 IRVING 1 23
09202 IRVING 2 19
1001 NOKOMIS 1 9
1002 NOKOMIS 2 i5
1003 NOKOMIS 3 . 34 ..
1004 NOKOMIS 4 26
1005 NOKOMIS S a9
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 13
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 i8
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 23
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 11. ..
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 14
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD & 14

- #1201 PITMAN 36
1301 RAYMOND 75
1401 ROUNTREE 32
1501 SOUTH FILLMORE .13,
1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 12
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 10
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 10
1404 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 i&
1701 WALSHVILLE 24
1801 WITT 1 . 45, ..
1802 WITT 2 129
1803 WITY 2 137
1901 ZANESVILLE 21

TOTAL 1,525

P

s e

MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIS
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

BALLOT FOR PROPODSAL TO ANNEX TO MT.

FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
179 FOR
180 AGAINST
igl Overvotes
182 Undervotes
.... 178 179....180....181. ... 182

[y
~J
4

B

COOOROAVOOALLDORAOD2QARLQOCOOO0AD00Q0

VROV ADQOLR0
£
o
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ACCUMULATED TOTALS
23:14:14 2-Nov-19%3
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993

Precincts Counted — TOTAL
Registered Voters — TOTAL
Ballnots Cast — TOTAL
Ballots Cast — BLANK
Ballots Cast — WHITE
Ballots Cast - GREEM .
Ballots Cast — YELLOW .
Ballots Cast —~ ORANGE .

, ‘Ballots Cast — BLUE
‘Ballots Cast — CREAM

MORRISONVILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION (4-YR. TERM)
VOTE FOR 3

MARILYN D. CRAMER

JOHN B, FAHL . . .

DENNIS L. BECKMIER .

MARIETTA DUNKIRK

WAYNE A. ROSENTHAL .

Total
Overvotes .
tndervotes

MORRIGONVILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION (2-YR. TERM)
VOTE FOR 2

SHARDON A. FUNDERBURK

LARRY N. SAXE

MATTHEW MYERS

Tatal
Overvotes .
Undervotes

‘BOND COUNTY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #2

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
LINDA B. MYETTE .
DANIEL F. GUOGGIN
JAMES PLETT
DAVE DOLL . . . .
MICHAEL LEE PATRICK
R{BERT “VERN" BREWER
DONALD L. WALl
DON E. HAHS .
JOHM L. SINGER

o EET Total

Overvotes |
Undervotes

Page 1

Total Pet

45 100, 00
ig, 305

2: &0 i4. 31

11 0. 064
1,115
308
33
493
469
202

4 17. 39

4 17. 39

& 2&. OF

5 21.74

4 17. 39

23 100, G0
0
g

& 37. 96

) 31i. 25

5 .3%1.2%

16 100. 00
0
2

0. 00
3. 00
Q. 00
0. 00
3. 00
23. 00
. Q0
23. 00
20. 00
100. 00

L)
OQCOhANDERr OO0
M
]
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CUMULATED TOBOTALSE ' Page

i4:14 2Z-Nov-19%3
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINDIS
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993
Total

~ PANMANDLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. TWO
¢ MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 3

s RANDY J. POPE . . . . . . . . 299
L KENNETH FOLKERTS . . . . . . . 269
MaDONNA 8. WEMPE . . . . . . . 244

Total . . - . . . . . . . 772

it Overveotes . . . . . . . . . . o
Undervotes e e e 149

£ GIRARD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 3

MEM
VOoT

¢ HIL
MEM
Vot

BRERS OF THE BOARD OF ERUCATION
E FOR 3
DAVID KILLaM .
ORVIILLE WHEELER .
VICKI PLOSKONKA .
TRUDY THEEL .
ROBERT L_EMMANN
Total
Overvotes .
Undervaotes

efoRuBogsReRul e

LSBORC COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICYT # 3

BERS 0OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

E FOR 3

WITM JOMNES . . . . . . . . . 207
alLAN A, PRETMNAR . . . . . . . . 478
SUSAN K. FRAMNMK . . . . . . . . 230

¢ VESTER (JACK) STEWART . . . . . . 449

MARY WEBB . . . . . . . . . . 487
PATRICIA W. WHITWORTH . . . . . . 495

i TERRY L. LOSKOT . . . . . . . . 224

Total . . . . . . . . . . 2: 370
Overvotes . . - . . . . . . . 43

L Undervaotes . " . . . . ) . . 526

VIR
MEM
vaT

DEN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICY # 4
BERS OF THE BOARD OF EDRDUCATION
E FOR 4
WIil.Ma J. BLANKENSHIP
RICKY J. SCHNETZLER
TOM ROYER . . .
GEORGE M. MURPHY
WILLIAM R. SHARF .
RICHARD L. HAMPTON .
PATRICIA S. GOBEL
TRACY M. FISHER .
RICHARD C. WEERTS
KENNETH W. TATE .
DEAN D. WALLACE .
Total
Ovarvotes .
Undervates
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o o 5 2

33.
34.
31,
100.

2
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84
&1
00

.05
i8.
.95
17.
16
1%
.72
100,

&0
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99
26&

00

. 43
. 8B&
. 43
.29
. 8B&
. Q0
.71
. 57
.14
.71
. Q0
100,
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ACCUMULATED TOTALSES Page

o 23:14: 14 Z2-Nov-1993
L. MONTGOMERY COUNTY., ILLINDIS
e E NONPARTISAN ELECTION
< NOVEMBER 2. 1993
Total
HIGHLAND COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # S
¥ MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
ROONEY BARKER . .
v SANDRA E. RINDERER .
KAREN €. GESCHWEND |
WAYNE R. KORTE
i MARK R. HOSTO
L Total
Overvotes .
Undervotes

RO~ O00

MT. OLIVE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 5
MEMEBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 3
RONALD &, VIEHWEG . . . . . . . 22
. MARK . DRAGDVICH | . ) . . . . 20
JAMES R. BOSTON . . . . . . . . 20
Total . . . . . . . . . . &2
{ Overvotes . . . . . . . . . . 0
Undervotes . . . . . . ; . . 37

A

EVT. S
€ Pans COMMUNITY UNIT SCHODL DRISTRICT # 8
MEMEBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 3 ‘
PENNY OSBORN .
RANDALL ASHCRAFT
JERRY COTHERN
¢ Total
Overvotes .
Undervates

Py
OO0 w0

[

... ; PAWNEE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT % 11
N FMEMBERS UOF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
& VOTE FOR 4
STEVEN K. MILLER
JAMES P, HALL .
v DEBBIE A. MARKS .
KAREN L. LAMOTTE
THOMAS E. FRAILEE
WALTER L. MINDER
JIM BUSBY . .
MARTIN KOPATZ
<o DON KERN . . .
Lo - THOMAS K, SCOTT .
ks Total
£ Overvotes .
Undervotes

=

n
MO MO ~0NWL0W

Pct

35.
3.
32.
100.

27,
27.
43,
1060.

00
00

.00
. 00

o0

. 00

48
2&
26
Q0

27
27
45
00

. 29
.92
.29
.92
. Q0
.33
. 7b
. 00

a2
76
00

¢
A

EE



. ACCUMULATED TOTALS
! 23:14: 14 2-Nov-1993

MONTEDMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIS

- NONPARTISAN ELECTION
£ NOVEMBER 2. 1993

LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 12

MEMBERS 0OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 3
S JAMES E. PASTRDVICH
£ GARY W. MEYERS
JEANNE BANOVIC
Total
Overvotes .
Undervotes

DIVERNON COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 13

MEMBERS (F THE BDARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4 '
0 WILL. TAM MORRISON X
RICHARD D. EDWARDS .
| ’ DEBRA& DAMBACHER SERGENT
£ LUCILLE HUNDLEY .
DIANA NOBLE .
GERALD BROOM . .
£ JSOMN L. LOGSDON |
' GEQORGE L. ROGERS
Total
{ fvervotes |
Undervotes

. NOKOMIS COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 22
J ‘MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
BT NOTE FOR 8
£ DENNIS J. STEWART .

"CHARLES E. TOBERMAN

STEVEN JANBSEN .
L., MARIAN L. KIMBRO .

FREDERICK E. CHRISTNER

Total
Overvotes .
Undervotes

WITT UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT & &4

: ~ MEMBERS OF THE BODARD OF EDUCATION
?Qif%VGTE FOR 4
i DALE A. JOYCE . .

YVOMNMNE J. MESSMORE .

Total

£ Overvotas |

Undervotes

i BALLOT FOR WITT UNIT SCHOOL DIBTRICT # &6
PROPOSITION TO ISSUE BONDS
YES .
£ NO . .
Total
. Overvotes .
- Undervotes

Page 4
Total Pct
172 29. 297
198 34. 49
204 35. 54
574 100G. 00
O
173
3 25. 00
O Q. 00
3 23. 00
2 i6. &7
0O - 0. 00
2 14, 67
2 i6. &7
9 o, 00
12 100,00
4]
g
=287 =0, 30
244 17. 40
350 24. 75
295 20. 84
2364 146, 49
1. 414 100, 00
2
334
376 54 23
334 45. 75
730 10000
O
1:110
331 72. 75
124 27. 25
455 100. 00
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ACCUMULATED TOTALS
23:14:14 2-MNov-1993
- MONTEOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOCIS
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMBER 2, 1993

VANDALIA COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 203
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4

PENNIS K. GRAUMENZ .

Jo W "GONNY" BANAL

JOHN W, BURNAM .

ROBERT A. MARQUARDT

J. JAY CARROLL

JAY G BMITH .

87 DIANA K. SMITH

DENNIS {.. WHITTEN
LYNN D. FILER

| Total
Overvates .
Undervaotes

RAMSEY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 204
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4

BRAD LAY .
.. SBHARON EDDY
o CARL PORTZ .
8 L.y STAFF . . .

JOKE HORTENSTINE

LSOHN ADERMARNN

Total
Overvotes .
Undervotes

KASKASKIA COLLEGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DBISTRICT 501
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 2
W. SHELDON KEYSER
- JOE P, KNIGHT .
ROBERT H. GAFFNER
ROBERT PRINCE .
TIMOTHY DONALD BONE
KURTIS "CORKY" OTT .
: Total
Ovarvotes .
tUndervotes

LAKE LAND COLLEGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 517

Py

I
RO L -

n
CORLNMOe- L)

| pond

Page

Tatal

~ 00N

QOO0 00Q000C0

S5

Pct

i7.
.17
19,
. Q0
13,
.17
. 52
24,
10,
100.

12.
.17
33.
L33

29.

iz,
1G0.

TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT (46~YR. TERM) -

, VOTE FOR 3

HJOHM R, LOWEY .
JAMES D. SHAFFER
MIKE SULLIVAN .
DORIS K. REYNOLDS
RANDALL W. CURRY
Total

Qvervotes .
Undervotes

MO WWM WL

A

135,
23.
23.
i%.
23.
100,
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0%
87
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20
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38
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00
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ACCUMULATED TOTALS FPage

23:14: 14 2-Nov—-1993
MONTGOMERY COUNTY., ILLINOIS
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 1993 -

LAKE LAND COLLEGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 3517

{ TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT (2-YR. TERMI

VOTE FOR 1

i CHERYL. COMPTON . N . . . . . . 4
. Total ; . . . . . . . 4
Overvotes . - ; . . . . . . . Q
{Undervotes 3

LINCOLN LAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 526
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 2
TOM FUCHES . . . . . . . . . . 1,035
MARYLOU LOWDER KENT . ; . . . . 1,319
- TOM SHAFER . . ; . . . . ; . o49
MIKE FEREGA . . . . . . . . . pe fed
© g CHARLES (CHARLIE) GRAMLICH . . . . 364
o Tatal . . . . . . ; . 3: 615
Overvotes . . . . ; . . . . . 28
Undervotes . . . . . . . . . 1,519

MEMBERS OF THE REGIDONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
(CHRISTIAN AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) (S8IX-YR. TERM)
{ VOTE FOR 2

GERALD D. GIFSONM . . . . .. . 1,411
JEANNETTE E. JOHNMSON . . . . . 1. 627

Total . ; . . . . . . ; . 3. 038

., QOvervetes . . . . . . Lo o Q
sE Y Undervotes e e 2. 202

MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
(CHRISTIAN AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) (TWO-YR. TERM)

VOTE FOR &
LARRY R. EMERICK . . ; . . . . 1, 925
Total . . . . N . . . . . 1, 525
Overvotes . . . . . . . . . . 4]
Undervotes . . . . . . . . . 1,095

BALLOT-FOR PROPOSAL TO ANNEX TO.MT. OLIVE
- FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT '

traa FOR . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
AGAINST . . . . . . . . . . 43

Total . . . . . . . . . . 5é

: Dvervotes | . . . ] . . ) . . 1

{ Undervotes . . . . . .. L. 19

Total-

100,
106,

28.
36.
i5.

10.
100,

A&
53.

100

100,
100,

23.
76.
100,

&

Pct

Q0
o0

&3
38
19
.74
Q7
Q0

45
33
. 00

Q0
00
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i
00





